



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SH 6456L

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	CUT	1,409.10	1,409.10
1	RADIATOR GRILLE UPR	CUT	48.30	48.30
1	UNIT ASSY-SMART CRU (RADAR SENSOR)	* CHECK	2,910.90	-
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	CUT	418.30	418.30
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE / ABSORBER	* CHECK	86.90	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	* CHECK	1,075.10	-
2	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH/RH)	CUT	186.90	186.90
1	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER	SCRATCHED	29.00	29.00
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING	CUT	188.00	188.00
2	FRONT BUMPER MOULDING @\$93.60	CUT	187.20	187.20
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER STIFFNER	* CHECK	85.10	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LICENSE PLATE	CRACKED	17.40	17.40
1	FRONT BUMPER LIP	CUT	35.10	35.10
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) @\$35.00	NECESSARY	70.00	70.00
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$28.00	NECESSARY	56.00	56.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET SUPPORT @\$12.00	NECESSARY	24.00	24.00
1	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING	NECESSARY	65.30	65.30
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	FRONT BUMPER STRIP ASSY	* CHECK	29.40	-
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	CUT	318.80	318.80
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE	SCRATCHED	85.10	85.10
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	CUT	223.70	223.70
1	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	DENTED	949.30	949.30
2	HEADLAMP (LH/RH) @\$1993.65	CRACKED	3,987.30	3,987.30
2	HEADLAMP HALOGEN BULB (LH/RH)	CRACKED	14.40	14.40
2	DAY LIGHT, RH @\$642.50	* CHECK	1,285.00	-
2	DAY LIGHT WIRE, LH/RH	* CHECK	585.50	-
1	RADIATOR INVERTER	* CHECK	884.80	-
1	RADIATOR	* CHECK	510.50	-

Report Ref No. NS/INC22002217/Vqce2



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	RADIATOR BLOWER MOTOR	* CHECK	576.00	-
1	RADIATOR FAN	* CHECK	375.10	-
1	RADIATOR SHROUD	* CHECK	275.50	-
1	RADIATOR BRACKET	* CHECK	25.00	-
1	RADIATOR HOSE UPPER	* CHECK	66.20	-
1	RADIATOR HOSE LOWER	* CHECK	66.20	-
1	RADIATOR HOSE WATER	* CHECK	29.70	-
1	RADIATOR PIPE WATER	* CHECK	61.90	-
1	RADIATOR TANK RESERVOIR	* CHECK	110.10	-
1	RADIATOR HOSE & TUBE ASSY	* CHECK	245.70	-
2	RADIATOR AIR GUARD (LH/RH) @\$26.40	* CHECK	52.80	-
2	RADIATOR AIR GUARD, UPR (LH/RH) @\$27.50	* CHECK	55.00	-
2	HORN UNIT (LH/RH)	* CHECK	72.80	-
1	HORN WIRE	* CHECK	156.60	-
1	FRONT FENDER (RH)	DENTED	490.70	490.70
2	FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL UPPER (LH/RH)	* CHECK	329.00	-
1	FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH)	* CHECK	114.70	-
2	FLAP ASSY ACTIVE AIR UPPER, (LH/RH)	* CHECK	356.00	-
2	ACTUATOR ACTIVE AIR (LH/RH)	* CHECK	257.10	-
1	EMBLEM-BLUE DRIVE (RH)	* CHECK	26.60	-
1	AIR DUCT	* CHECK	96.80	-
1	AIR FLOW SENSOR	* CHECK	286.50	-
1	AIR DUCT B	* CHECK	158.00	-
1	AIRCON EXPANSION VALVE	* CHECK	313.60	-
1	AIRCON CONDENSER	* CHECK	663.60	-
1	AIRCON SUCTION & LIQUID HOSE	* CHECK	679.60	-
1	AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE	* CHECK	148.50	-
1	AIRCON BLOWER MOTOR	* CHECK	567.50	-
1	WIPER CONTAINER	* CHECK	210.00	-
1	WIPER CONTAINER MOTOR	* CHECK	180.00	-
1	WIPER WASHER TANK HOSE	* CHECK	68.00	-
1	WIPER CONTAINER PIPE	* CHECK	46.00	-

Report Ref No. NS/INC22002217/Vqce2



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (LH/RH)	* CHECK	346.40	-
1	FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER LH	SERVICEABLE	1,314.80	-
1	FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER RH	DENTED	1,314.80	1,314.80
1	DASHBOARD COMPLETE	DENTED	3,724.00	3,724.00
1	STEERING WHEEL	* CHECK	1,520.00	-
1	STEERING AIR BAG COMPLETE	ACTIVATED	1,090.00	1,090.00
1	AIRBAG MODULE	ACTIVATED	1,243.70	1,243.70
1	AIRBAG PASSENGER	ACTIVATED	1,951.20	1,951.20
2	AIRBAG SENSOR (LH/RH) @\$348.10	NECESSARY	696.20	696.20
2	FRT SAFETY BELL (LH/RH) @\$513.00	NECESSARY	1,026.00	1,026.00
2	REAR SAFETY BELL (LH/RH) @\$313.20	SERVICEABLE	626.40	-
2	SAFETY BELL BUCKLE @\$159.20	NECESSARY	318.40	318.40
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-7,624.22	-4,038.04
			30,496.88	16,152.16
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	CRACKED	25.00	25.00
1	FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER (SN)	CRACKED	30.00	30.00
			55.00	55.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	PANEL BEATING.		1,800.00	1,750.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		1,250.00	1,250.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		50.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE.		50.00	30.00
	TOWING CHARGE (KING DOLLY).		150.00	100.00
	REMOVE / REFIX RADIATOR.	* CHECK	120.00	-
	REMOVE / REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS.	* CHECK	150.00	-
	RENEW FRT WINDSCREEN GLASS.		120.00	120.00
	REMOVE / REFIX AIR BAG STEERING WHEEL / DASHBOARD ASSY.		550.00	200.00

Report Ref No. NS/INC22002217/Vqce2



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



Page No.:4 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	RE PROGRAMME AIR BAG & SAFETY BELL.		550.00	200.00
			4,790.00	3,680.00
GRAND TOTAL			35,341.88	19,887.16
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS S\$13,061.76 NETT)				19,887.16

Report Ref No. NS/INC22002217/Vqce2

THEVAN THOMAS KARTHIKESAVAN

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE,
MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.